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TROLL

ORIENTEERING
CLUB

Jean OOMS
hamok
Omloop : H80

Afstand : 2650m

Tijd : 0:41:15 (15'34"/km)

00:02:25
00:03:26
00:03:33
00:04:57
00:03:13
00:04:02
00:02:24
00:07:21
00:05:20
00:03:09
00:01:25

00:05:51
00:09:24
00:14:21
00:17:34
00:21:36
00:24:00
00:31:21
00:36:41
00:39:50
00:41:15

Nationale - Long Distance Oosterlynck
Hoge Mouw 19.3.2023
TROL

3/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Phil MELLEBEEK 0:34:49
2. Georges RENNOTTE 0:38:02

148m 16'20"/km
189m 18'10"/km
260m 13'39"/km
299m 16'33"/km
162m 19'51"/km
303m 13'19"/km
143m 16'47"/km
429m 17'08"/km
342m 15'36"/km
225m 14'00"/km
155m  9'08"/km
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